F’R%HVIM. SE

NOVOLETNI CIKLOKROS KRANJ 2013

MOSKI OD 19 DO 40 LET-M
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21

22

23

24

Takmicar
Matej Lovse
Bostjan Hribovsek
Jan Tratnik
Ales Boskin
Primoz Obal
Dejan Bajt
Ale$ Udovi¢
Tadej Logar
Matej Razingar
Urban Ferencak
Jernej Stibilj
Domen Kalan
Marko Pavli¢
Blaz Vrtacnik
Blaz Klemencic
Ziga Groselj
Andrej Zupancic
Uros Verti¢
Jan Starman
Marko Sajn
Klemen Cepirlo
Uros Jaksa
Peter Vrh

Ales Luzan

Pol
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

MLADINCI POD 19 LET-M

Mesto

1

Takmicar

Peter Zupancic

Pol

Muski

Kategorija
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let
Moski od 19 do 40 let

Moski od 19 do 40 let

Kategorija

Mladinci pod 19 let

Panoga:Ciklokros, datum:28.12.2013

Klub
TUSMOBIL
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
Tirol cycling team
DES FLES
TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI
RSC Amplatz
Brez kluba
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK SAVA KRAN]J
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KKD MUSLAUF - PICIBICI
Brez kluba

RADENSKA (RAR)

B.V.G. GULC - BTS COM...

KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK SAVA KRAN]J

0

BAM.BI-A2U TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM

KKD MUSLAUF - PICIBICI
KKD MUSLAUF - PICIBICI
KKD MUSLAUF - PICIBICI
0

Gorenjski Glas

Klub

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

SLO19831114
SLO19841105
SL019900223
5019761203
52'11"
SL019871028
52'50"
SLO19940117
SLO19940827
SL019920109
55'35"

(-1 krog)
SL019930209
(-1 krog)
SLO19950704
SLO19930831
/
SLO19750517
(-1 krog)
(-2 kroga)
(-2 kroga)
(-2 kroga)
(-2 kroga)

(-3 kroge)

SLO19960605

Cas Voznje
50'37"
50'37"
50'55"

51'12"

52'18"

54'02"
54'02"

55'25"

(-1 krog)

(-1 krog)
(-1 krog)
(-1 krog)

(-1 krog)

Cas Voznje

32'59"


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/912
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/471
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1904
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/884
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2063
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1922
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9467
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10169
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/486
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1975
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2081
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1927
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1487
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1978
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/13077
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2075
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1140
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/437
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1913
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1921
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2030
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/491

Mesto

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

15

Takmicar
Kristjan Kumar
Gasper Katrasnik
Miha Tratnik Bajc
Jernej Svab
Muhamed Liha
Jon Bozi¢
Jaka Primozi¢
Tim Zubanovic
Luka Kovaci¢
Matic Katrasnik
Ziga Horvat
Tomaz Spendov
Simon Cibej
Jaka Vrtacnik

Miha Poljanec

Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

ZENSKE NAD 15 LET-Z

Mesto

1

2

Takmicar
Tina Perse

Ajda Opeka

Pol
Zenski

Zenski

MOSKI NAD 40 LET-M

Mesto

Takmicar
Dusan Hajdinjak
Lucjan Premrn
Iztok Kuret
Dejan Nemecek
Edvin Breznik
Andrej Stajer

Alojz Horvat

DECKI DO 15 LET-M

Pol

Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Kategorija

Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let
Mladinci pod 19 let

Mladinci pod 19 let

Kategorija
Zenske nad 15 let

Zenske nad 15 let

Moski nad 40 let
Moski nad 40 let
Moski nad 40 let
Moski nad 40 let
Moski nad 40 let
Moski nad 40 let

Moski nad 40 let

Kategorija

Klub
HIT CASINOS
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
KK SAVA KRAN]J
BK Biha¢
KK ADRIA MOBIL
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KK TROPOVCI
KK SAVA KRAN]J
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJA
KK SAVA KRAN]J

KK SAVA KRAN]J

Klub

CALCIT BIKE TEAM

E.LECLERC - Klub POLET

Klub

TEAM TURBO TROPOVCI

IZVIR VIPAVA

KD ALPE

UNI TEAM - CULT

0

KK TROPOVCI

KK TROPOVCI

33'19"
SLO19950620
SL019970204
SLO19950826
BIH19971205
SLO19961116
SL019981208
SLO19960605
SL019951229
SLO19981005
SLO19980913
SLO19960306
SLO19971210
SLO19970929

SLO19950330

SLO19941014

SLO19791031

SLO19730206
SLO19660129
SLO19670428
SLO19710605
(-1 krog)
(-2 kroga)

SLO19650310

Cas Voznje

33'40"
34'17"
34'50"
34'59"
35'53"
35'53"
35'53"
37'02"
37'10"
38'05"
38'11"
38'11"
(- 1 krog)

(- 4 kroge)

Cas Voznje
33'07"

36'25"

Cas Voznje
54'10"
54'24"
54'54"

(-1 krog)

(-2 kroga)


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2069
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/7597
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/835
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9465
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3951
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/6522
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/21167
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2047
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/5314
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1994
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1986
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9468
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1988
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2035
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/478
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1930
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1167
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1174
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/472
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/665
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3326
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1912
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10
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DEKLICE DO 15 LET-Z

Mesto

Takmicar
Uro$ Bagari
Nik Cemazar
Anze Skok
Matic Kranjec Zagar
Zan Pahor
David Cade?
Maks Suhadolnik
Jaka Starman
Gal Starman
Zan Kalamar
Urban Oman
Jan Kusar
Lan Jencic¢
Maj Flajs
Vid Kosir

Nejc Susnik

Takmicar
Karin Penko
Katja Kerpan
Hana Kranjec Zagar
Teja Flajs
Katja Jenko
Tjasa Susnik
Ana Ahacic¢

Eva Prevc

Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski
Muski

Muski

Pol
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski
Zenski

Zenski

Kategorija

Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let
Decki do 15 let

Decki do 15 let

Kategorija

Deklice do 15 let

Deklice do 15 let

Deklice do 15 let

Deklice do 15 let

Deklice do 15 let

Deklice do 15 let

Deklice do 15 let

Deklice do 15 let

Klub
KK TROPOVCI
KK SAVA KRAN]
KD SLOGA 1902 IDRIJ)A
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK SAVA KRANJ
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]

KK SAVA KRAN]J

Klub
RADENSKA KD ZIVLJENJE
HIT CASINOS
CALCIT BIKE TEAM
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]
KK SAVA KRAN]

KK SAVA KRAN]

SLO19990112

SL019990802

SLO90000915

SL020020603

SLO20050121

SLO20000912

SLO20010221

SL020021209

SLO20050717

SLO20000607

SLO20000630

SL020000902

SLO20030718

SLO20050128

SLO20041030

SLO20050519

SL020030815

26'06"

51020050609

51020010630

S5L019990921

51019991208

S5L019990524

51020020803

Cas Voznje
23'57"
24'05"
24'13"
24'37"
24'37"
25'50"
26'41"
27'14"
30'28"

(- 1 krog)
(- 1 krog)
(- 1 krog)
(- 1 krog)
(- 1 krog)
(- 1 krog)

(- 2 kroga)

Cas Voznje

26'00"

27'48"
(- 1 krog)
(- 1 krog)
(- 1 krog)
(- 1 krog)

(- 1 krog)


https://prijavim.se/profile/view/3939
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2041
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/25903
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/480
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/10252
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/44071
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/435
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1998
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/1999
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2009
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/20879
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2011
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2016
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2034
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2061
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/39712
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2003
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2014
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2015
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/2013
https://prijavim.se/profile/view/9313

